
Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra
Bachelor Of Hotel Management & Catering Technology Part - II (Fresh) Examination - April     20101
Roll No Regn No. Student Name Father's Name Result

Ganpati Institute Of Hotel Management, Marwa Kalan, Jagadhri

Sdd Institute Of Hotel Mgt. & Cattering Tech., Barwala
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439418

439419

439420

439421

439422

439423

439424

439425

439426

439427

439428

439429

439451

439452

439453

439454

439455

439456

439457

439458

08GHB06

08GHB07

08GHB08

08GHB09

08GHB10

08GHB12

08GHB13

08GHB14

08GHB15

08GHB16

08GHB17

07DCK500

08GHB18

08GHB19

08GHB03

08GHB21

08GHB22

08GHB24

08GHB25

08GHB26

08GHB27

08GHB29

08GHB30

08GHB33

08GHB05

08GHB35

08GHB37

08GHB38

08SDB675

08SDB671

08SDB676

08SDB677

08SDB674

08SDB678

08SDB679

08SDB680

Abhishek 

Ajay Saini

Amarpreet Singh

Amit Kumar

Amit Kumar

Anuj Walia

Ashish Sharma

Ashish Walia

Ashok Kumar

Davinder 

Harpreet Singh

Ishu 

Kamal Kumar

Karanveer Singh

Kulbeer Singh

Kuldeep Singh

Lajpat Sharma

Manjeet Singh

Mukesh Kumar

Prince Saini

Rakesh Kumar

Rakesh Kumar

Sachin Chauhan

Sachin Kumar

Saurabh 

Sunil Dutt Sharma

Sunny Kumar

Vikas Rathi

Vishal Kapil

Abhishek Bhagat

Amit Singh Dhanda

Chetan Verma

Jagdeep Singh

Jasdeep Singh

Ravi Sharma

Rohit Bhat

Sombir 

Reap.-FDN

Pass Prov.

956

968

952

1025

Reap.-FDB, FDN

Reap.-FDB

Reap.-FDB, FDN

Reap.-FDB, FDN

1038

Reap.-FDB

Reap.-AFM

951

Pass Prov. (RPR)

969

Reap.-AFM

1021

Reap.-HID-202, AFM,
FDB, FDN
Reap.-FDB

1041

Reap.-HID-201, HID-
202, FTO, FDB, FDN
Reap.-FDB

Reap.-FDN

Reap.-FDB

1026

Reap.-HID-201, FDB

992

RL(A)

1065

RL(UMC) RLL

Reap.-FDB

Reap.-FDB

Reap.-HID-202, FDB,
FDN
Reap.-FDB

1146

Reap.-FDB

Yashpal Sharma

Chander Pal

Avtar Singh

Lichhman Dass

Karan Singh

Rakesh Kumar Walia

Prashar Vashist

Rajinder  Kumar

Hans Raj

Ombir Singh

Nirmal Singh

Sewa Ram

Pawan Kumar

Shiv Shakti

Sukhbir Singh

Kareshan Singh

Sewa Ram Sharma

Chander Singh

Manphool Singh

Purshotam Saini

Jagdish

Subhash Chand

Karan Singh

Ram Karan

Vidya Parsad

Gopal Dutt Sharma

Suresh Pal

Ramesh Kumar

Ashok Kapil

Ram Lal

Balwan Singh  Dhanda

Ram Sevak Verma

Ishpal Singh

Jangsher Singh

Jagat Ram

Ashok Kumar Bhat

Kartar Singh

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSDATE :

KURUKSHETRA

09-AUG-10


